July 25, 2016

Week 7

Summer 2016 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 862 - Meguro & Shinagawa

Div Rep 1: Satoshi Yanagimoto

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

86201 Idlewild south
Host: 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

Number
* 00018

SL

7

6 * 03407
5 * 00724
4 + 01886
4 * 01697
2 * 06171
2 * 07053
2 * 07278

Name
Yanagimoto, Satoshi

Hamamoto, Kyosuke
Shibata, Akira

Goto, Rie
Tamazawa, Kimio
Mori, Maiko
Ichikawa, Shunsuke

Sano, Sayoko

86204 Four Dimensions
Host: 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

Number
* 04024

SL

7

7 * 02824
3 * 05624
4 * 05627
4 * 05625
3 * 05936
3 * 02829
2 * 06948

Name
Mochinaga, Juniji

Murayama, Hideyo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Omori, Yuji

Matsui, Tomohiro
Miyamoto, Masako
Kobayashi, Sayaka
Sato, Koichi

86207 MEGURO AVENGERS
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

[92]

L Number
* 03775

* 01991
* 02077
05166
* 00655
* 03380
00038
* 08100

I\)\ll\)O.)O'l-hO‘l-hl
*

Name
Abe, Hiroya

Shimada, Tomoko
Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Tanaka, Hiroko
Nishino, Eriko

Bito, Masataka
Bito, Hibiki

86210 TFF - about cow

Host: 01436 Nikka

(9]

L  Number
06820

* 01004
* 04040
04867
* 02000
* 06821
* 04733
* 07577

*
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Name
Nakanishi, Yusuke

Nakajima, Nobuhiro
Kamewari, Syou
Hasegawa, Tomomi
Ushijima, Tasuku
Yamada, Daiichiro
Hatori, Ayumi
Suzuki, Hayato

86202 Idlewild west
Host: 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

9]

L

-hoocooocn\l\l-h|

02886
00027
01384
00951
01698
05611
05059
05235

Number Name

Toyoda, Junichi
Endo, Takashi
Yagino, Hanae
Shimoyama, Masashi
Mitani, Mai

Iwata, Masatoshi
Ono, Reiko

Sudo, Yoshinaga

86205 NAKANOBU Candies
Host: 03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

SL
7
4
4
2
2
2
4
2

01484
03484
06223
04889
06315
06825
00615
06264

Number Name

Okamoto, Yasuhiro
Ochiai, Hideo
Okada, Takashi
Furukawa, Kota
Nodaka, Ayumi
Ouchi, Yuka
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu

86208 CAMOUFLAGE
Host: 03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

SL
7
5
4
3
2
2
7
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

05883
01974
04552
07307
07852
07967
00534
08077

Number Name

Yanagawa, Takahiro
Shimada, Megumi
Watanabe, Tomoko
Ishikawa, Takuya
Igarashi, Haruto
Tokuhara, Norie
Kayou, Munetomo
Kurimoto, Yumi

86203 1000%pamyupamyu
Host: 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

SL
6
7
6
3
3
2
2
2

02301
06072
00545
03385
03156
05412
07287
07579

86206 marimo
Host: 03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

SL
3
7
7
5
5
4
3
3

01702
00117
02196
00708
04643
03209
00928
05622

Number Name

Miura, Atsuhiko
Nagate, Shinsuke
Sasaki, Masahiro
lioka, Reiko
Tanabe, Kana
Sato, Takuya
Miyajima, Emi

Iryo, Sachie

Number Name

Kamimura, Masako
Takashima, Koichi
Komazaki, Takeshi
Kanazawa, Miwa
Ueno, Yuki
Kaihara, Joe
Shimizu, Koichiro
Hayashida, Yusuke

86209 TFF - about hair

Host: 01436 Nikka
Number Name

SL
6
7
3
4
2
4
2
3

*

00500
00107
05945
00785
06428
07057
07578
07781

Tada, Masafumi
Ohuchi, Goro
Matsuda, Mio

Fuijii, Michie

Sato, Taku
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Ogiso, Yurika
lwasaki, Shinji
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